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General Manager: Lori Miller 

Department Manager: Joseph Pesce 
Brooklyn - Zone 100 (BR01) 

Manager Luis Yagual Yaguall@coned.com  
CPM Yuri Perez-Malko Perezmalkoy@coned.com  
CPM Thomas Syphertt Sypherttt@coned.com  
CPM Peter O’Donoghue Odonoghuep@coned.com  
CPM Oscar Agudelo Agudeloo@coned.com  
CPM Akbor Rahman Rahmana@coned.com  

Brooklyn - Zone 200 (BR02) 

Manager Gina A Picon-Lopez Picon-lopezg@coned.com  
CPM Michael Scafidi   Scafidim@coned.com  
CPM Daniel Catello Catellod@coned.com  
CPM Raihanul Haque Haquer@coned.com  
CPM Milan Mladenovic Mladenovicm@coned.com  
CPM Andrew Hemraj Hemraja@coned.com 
CPM Sharan Bux Buxs@coned.com 

Queens - Zone 300 (QR03) 
Manager Valentina D’Costa Dcostav@coned.com  

CPM Keith Fredericks Fredericksk@coned.com  
CPM George Fernandez Fernandezg@coned.com 
CPM Abdulaziz Almassoudi Almassoudia@coned.com  
CPM Anh Dang danga@coned.com 

Queens - Zone 400 (QR04) 

Manager  Spencer Chow Chows@coned.com  
CPM Norman Clarke ClarkeN@coned.com  
CPM Carlos E Fleury FleuryC@coned.com  
CPM Russell Fabian FabianR@coned.com  
CPM Christopher Weigel WeigelC@coned.com  

Queens - Zone 500 (QR05) 

Manager Frederick Faust Faustf@coned.com  
CPM Lesly Delva Delvale@coned.com 
CPM Jason Vargas Vargasj@coned.com 
CPM Joseph Lamberto lambertoj@coned.com 
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